
No warranty is made by the 
Bureau of Land Management
as to the accuracy, reliability,
or completeness of these data
for individual or aggregate use
with other data.  Original data 
were compiled from various 
sources and may be updated 

without notification.

Figure 5.  Molalla River - Table Rock 
(SRMA) Facility Development Plan

"B

"B

"B "B

"B

!5

!5

!9

!9

!9

Table Rock Fork

Pine Cr.

Trout Cr.

Molalla Rvr.
Shot gun Cr.

Tab

le Rock Fork

11

36

6

7

24
20

14

31 34

3

17

29 28

36

8

13

23

32

12
10

1

22

15

33

18

1

21

27 26

35

3

6

4 2

8 1212

5 1

10 11

25

19

7

2

25

5

1

9

4

9

30

13

12

24

16

T07S-
R02E

T06S-
R02E

T06S-
R03E

T07S-
R03E

Trout Cr. Rd.

Molalla For est Rd.

Pinecrest Rd.

Mo
la l

la 
Fo

res
t R

d.

Glen Avon Bridge

Turner Bridge

Three Bears

Pine Creek

Cedar Grove

Ivor's Wayside

Looney's Gate/Osprey

1 00.5 Miles

MajorRoads
Major Streams

"B Bridge
!9 Campgrounds
!5 DayUseSites

Aquila Vista Env. Ed Site
Molalla - Table Rock SRMA
Table Rock Wilderness Area
Bureau of Land Management

U.S. Forest Service
Other Federal
State
Private/Unknown

January 18, 2011
Bureau Of Land Management

Salem District Office
Cascades Resource Area

µ


